

		Previous Bill Qty				10.834
		Present Bill Qty				0
1.3.4	TL-07 MASALA KITCHEN BOH AREA	Providing & Laying FULL BODY VITRIFIED MOROCCAN TILES TL-07 of Size 300x300 mm as per material schedule. Make, Grout as specified in the drawing or material schedule. Base Rate of Tile - Rs 210/- Sq.Ft	Sqm	15.00		
	a	AB To C				1.281
	b	MN- GH To O		1.83	0.7	1.05
	c	GH- TO I		1.90	0.7	1.4
	d	JK- TO L		2.00	0.7	4.34
		D- TO E		4.20	0.7	1.925
				2.75	0.7	
		Total Bill Qty			Total	9.996
		Previous Bill Qty				0
		Present Bill Qty				9.996
1.4		SKIRTING 7 Rolls				0
1.4.1	Tile Skirting	Providing & Fixing 100mm high skirting made of tile matching with Flooring TL03 to be provided as shown in the detail drawing and design. Base Rate of Tile - Rs 100/- Sq Ft.	Rm.	20.00		
		Shawarma- below counter		2.80		2.80
		Shawarma- below counter		2.80		2.80
		Tacos- below counter		2.80		2.80
		masala kitchen- below counter		2.80		2.80
				2.80		0.60
				0.60		
		Total Bill Qty			Total	14.40
		Previous Bill Qty				0
		Present Bill Qty				14.40
1.4.2	SS floor rail	Providing & Fixing 50mm DIA SS floor rail to be provided in front of counter as shown in the detail drawing and design.	Rm.	14.00		
		from counter area		14.00		12.00
		Total Bill Qty			Total	12
		Previous Bill Qty				0
		Present Bill Qty				12
1.4.3	Tile Skirting	Providing & Fixing 100mm high SS skirting MT-01 to be provided in FOH as shown in the detail drawing and design.	Rm.	16		16
		Total Bill Qty			Total	14
		Previous Bill Qty				0
		Present Bill Qty				14
1.5	Waterproofing Work	Providing and applying 2 Coats of Chemical Waterproofing of make Fosroc brush bond RFX water proofing]with 20x25mm fosroc nitobond str coving, including curing. As instructed by the client. Complete as per drawing details / instructions by Design Team / site-incharge	Sqm	103.88		
	a	AB To F on partition		10.25	3.03	31.0575
	b	DC To E on partition		10.25	0.30	3.075
				3.25	3.00	9.75
	c	F-TO E		3.25	0.30	0.975
	d	H-TO I		7.25	1.20	8.7
	e	G To H TO I		6.10	1.20	7.32
	f	KD To J		6.20	3.90	24.18
				4.00	2.90	11.6
		Total Bill Qty			Total	94.6575
		Previous Bill Qty				0
		Present Bill Qty				40.30375
1.6		Base Preparation				0
1.6.1	Bund Wall	Bund Wall - Providing & Constructing bund wall in Brick masonry of width 1000mm and 500 mm ht. with well burnt brick with Cement Sand mortar in 1:4 ratio in proper line, level & plumb. should be provided complete with proper line, level, plumb & curing. (Rate inclusive of all necessary tools, tackles, shuttering, propping, scaffolding, chiseling of existing floor & cleaning etc.) Complete as per drawing details / instructions by Design Team / site-incharge Without Stiffners.	Rm	12.26		12
						0
		Total Bill Qty			Total	0
		Previous Bill Qty				0
		Present Bill Qty				0
1.6.2	Screeding	Providing and laying in position cement concrete screeding 25mm of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering	Sqm	42.00		
	a	GA To BF		9.81	3.06	29.96955
	b	CF To DE		3.10	2.90	8.99
				1.34		1.34
		Total Bill Qty			Total	40.30375
		Previous Bill Qty				0
		Present Bill Qty				40.30375
1.6.3	Ciporex Filling	Providing and filling the sunken portion of slab with Ciporex etc. with cinder concrete in 1:3:6 mix (1 cement, 3 fine sand and 6 cinder), complete.	Sqm	42.00		
	a	GA To BF		9.81	3.06	29.96955
	b	CF To DE		3.10	2.90	8.99
				1.34		1.34
		Total Bill Qty			Total	40.30375
		Previous Bill Qty				0
		Present Bill Qty				40.30375
1.6.4	PCC	Providing & Laying PCC 50mm thick, manual/Machine mixed Plain Cement Concrete in volumetric proportion 1:3:6 - specified thickness, Mix and gradation incl. centering, Shuttering if required, laying spreading, Ramming consolidating and curin, PCC work for tile flooring.	Sqm	42.00		
	a	GA To BF		9.81	3.06	29.96955
	b	CF To DE		3.10	2.90	8.99

Divesh Tapanthi
30/05/24

Specifications Made / Text / Shading stamp missing
 All items & EN approved

		Total Bill Qty	Previous Bill Qty	Present Bill Qty	Sub Total	Total	40.80378	40.80375	0
2.0 FALSE CEILING WORKS									
2.1 FALSE CEILING									
2.1.1	Giproce Gypsum Ceiling	Providing & fixing Gypsum False Ceiling with 12.5 mm thick Gypsum boards & G.I. Frame work of any height/ level (as per India Gypsum specifications). Framework shall include necessary extra supports from Slabs, Steel Girders & Purlins as required, including making cutouts and providing extra supports for light fittings, grills, diffusers, speakers, smoke detectors, sprinklers and at joints of boards etc and also includes necessary vertical fascia at drops, Offsets, grooves, chamfering, mounding, Template for casting sheets, Bands, all joints of ceiling tiles filled and finished with India Gypsum jointing compound, jointing tapes etc. as per directions of the architect, complete at Plan area will be measured for the ceiling.	Sqm	61.00					
a	AF To 1								11.514
b	Partition 1 -TO 2		3.60	3.03					10.5444
c	Partition 2 -TO B		3.48	3.03					8.3325
d	DC To E		2.75	3.03					9.696
e	GF To E		3.20	3.03					10.15
f	G To H Cove		7.25	1.40					1.83
g	I To H Cove		6.10	0.30					1.83
h	I To H		6.10	0.30					8.54
		LESS OVERRUN QTY (CHECK IN FINAL BILL)	6.10	1.40					-1.4347
		Total Bill Qty							41
		Previous Bill Qty							41
		Present Bill Qty							0
2.1.2	Wooden Plank ceiling	Wooden Ceiling:- Providing and installation of wooden ceiling in plank shape made out 12mm thick fire rated ply finished with 1mm thick laminate by using GI/metal frame system. This job includes all lead,lifts for all floor scaffolding. Material & labour etc. complete and nothing will be paid extra for execution of the item. All work is to be executed including the cost of making openings for light fittings, grills, diffusers cutouts made with frame of perimeter channels suitably fixed all complete as per drawing, direction and approval. Only the plan area will be measured for payment.	Sqm	31.50					
a	GH To I		6.10	6.10					37.21
b	KJ To D		4.00	2.90					11.6
		Less HDMR Designer Ceiling							48.81
		LESS OVERRUN QTY (CHECK IN FINAL BILL)							-1.5
		Total Bill Qty							31.5
		Previous Bill Qty							31.5
		Present Bill Qty							0
2.1.3	12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling	12mm HDMR Designer Wooden Ceiling:- Providing and installation of wooden ceiling in plank shape made out 12mm HDMR board fixed on base 12mm thick fire rated ply. Top surface shall be finished with PU Paint by using GI/metal frame system. This job includes all lead,lifts for all floor scaffolding. Material & labour etc. complete and nothing will be paid extra for execution of the item. All work is to be executed including the cost of making openings for light fittings, grills, diffusers cutouts made with frame of perimeter channels suitably fixed all complete as per drawing, direction and approval. Only the plan area will be measured for payment.	Sqm	13.50					
1		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		-2.24	0.425				0.952
2		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		5.13	0.640				3.2832
3		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		7.17	0.215				1.54155
4		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		7.76	0.360				2.7936
5		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		5.50	0.295				1.6225
6		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		3.68	0.425				1.564
7		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		1.76	0.145				0.25578
8		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		1.65	0.280				0.462
9		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		3.58	0.285				1.0203
10		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		4.40	0.295				1.298
11		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		3.86	0.285				1.1001
12		12mm HDMR Designer Ceiling		2.03	0.230				0.4669
		LESS OVERRUN QTY (CHECK IN FINAL BILL)							-2.85993
		Total Bill Qty							13.5
		Previous Bill Qty							13.5
		Present Bill Qty							0
2.1.4	MS mesh ceiling	MS mesh Ceiling: Providing and fixing metal MS mesh ceiling with outer frame made in 38x38mm ms Pipe and mesh in approved design with powder coating with profile light on bottom edge. All work is to be executed including the cost of making openings for light fittings, grills, diffusers cutouts made with frame of perimeter channels suitably fixed all complete as per drawing, direction and approval.	Nos	10.00					10.00
		Total Bill Qty							10
		Previous Bill Qty							10
		Present Bill Qty							0
3.0 PAINTING WORKS									
(Quoted Rate shall be for all heights, depths, levels, leads and lifts. All paints must be very low or zero VOC).									
3.1 PAINT FINISH									
3.1.1	PT-01 (Ceiling+Walls)	Providing and applying three (minimum) coats of PT-01 Royal Emulsion Luxury Paint, Make - Asian Paints, as specified in drawing, with a coat of approved primer including the cost of scraping, levelling & preparing the surfaces with filling materials (putty) required primer, along with sand papering wherever required, scaffolding etc. complete as per specs with giving necessary drying period for each coat of approved colours and shade with roller. Contractor must get sample approved by the Architect before executing. All complete to the entire satisfaction of Project Manager. Refer finishing schedule for the Paint code.	Sqm	108.00					
a	Ceiling A to B		10.03	3.03					30.399

Divesh Tolpathi
 30/05/24

NO	1.00
NO	1.01
NO	1.02
NO	1.03
NO	1.04
NO	1.05
NO	1.06
NO	1.07
NO	1.08
NO	1.09
NO	1.10
NO	1.11
NO	1.12
NO	1.13
NO	1.14
NO	1.15
NO	1.16
NO	1.17
NO	1.18
NO	1.19
NO	1.20
NO	1.21
NO	1.22
NO	1.23
NO	1.24
NO	1.25
NO	1.26
NO	1.27
NO	1.28
NO	1.29
NO	1.30
NO	1.31
NO	1.32
NO	1.33
NO	1.34
NO	1.35
NO	1.36
NO	1.37
NO	1.38
NO	1.39
NO	1.40
NO	1.41
NO	1.42
NO	1.43
NO	1.44
NO	1.45
NO	1.46
NO	1.47
NO	1.48
NO	1.49
NO	1.50

Item No	Description	Unit	Rate	Qty	Amount	Previous Bill Qty	Present Bill Qty
Sub Total							
5.1 MISCELLANEOUS WORKS							
SITE BARRICADING							
5.1	Providing and fixing MS framing with GI pre-painted corrugated sheet (3m high) to cover construction portion as indicated in architect's drawing including all fixing through barricade including all civil work and foundation etc. The barricade will have to be retained and maintained by the contractor till the end of the project. The barricade must be structurally sound to withstand wind and other applicable loads. (ONLY ACTUAL SURFACE AREA OF THE COVERING TO BE MEASURED FOR PAYMENT ONCE UPON THE COMPLETION OF THE WORK.)	Sqm	65.00				
a	Partition A 10 M						34.8
b	Partition M 10 L						32.5728
c	Door		10.00		3.48		
d	glass side		9.36		3.48		
	Total Bill Qty						67.3728
	Previous Bill Qty						61
	Present Bill Qty						14.3728
5.2	Providing & fixing fabricated MS Structure using Heavy Duty / Section / C Sections, all the joints to be properly welded, anchored with necessary accessories, cliquets as per detail drawing and as instructed. MS section to be painted with 1 Coat of Red Oxide and two coats of Enamel Paint of approved shade Complete as per drawing details / instructions by Design Team / site-in-charge. The cost shall be calculated based on the weight of the structure. The cost is inclusive of Paint and Red Oxide.	Kg	3,300.00				
1	600X600 mm MS Grid ceiling 40x40x2 mm pipe -above desiner ceiling (30 Pipes X 6 mtr = 180 Mtr = kg in 1 mtr 2.56 = Total kg 459 kg					459	459
2	Gypsum ceiling ms grid = 40 mm x40mmx2.2 mm pipe 65 nos X 6 mtr = 390 mtr / 390X2.2 per kg = 858					858	858
3	FF System= vertical support = 40 mm X 40 mm x2.2 mm pipe 25 nosx6 mtr= 150 mtr x 2.2 kg = 330 kg					330	330
4	HVAC= vertical support = 40 mm X 40 mm x2.2 mm pipe 45 nosx6 mtr= 270 mtr x 2.2 kg = 594 kg					594	594
5	Electrical = vertical support = 40 mm X 40 mm x2.2 mm pipe 15 nosx6 mtr= 90 mtr x 2.2 kg = kg					198	198
	Total Bill Qty						2439
	Previous Bill Qty						2260
	Present Bill Qty						
5.3	DM8 Sturcture Providing and fixing in position MS Round Pipe as structure to hang DM8, made of 43mm dia. round MS pipe finished with black powder coating, hanged from roof slab from necessary MS plates and hill fasteners. Rate shall include all necessary hardware, fixtures. All complete as per the details, drawings or as directed by Architect/Engineer for 43" display	Nos.	2.00				
5.4	Equipment Loading/Unloading The item rate shall include cost of all leads and lifts, loading and unloading charges of kitchen equipments and machinaries, DM8s, Electrical items, screen, etc., complete for successful completion of work and as directed by the project manager.	LS	1.00				0
Sub Total							
Total							
0							
5.2 WOOD WORK							
6.1	Front Counter Detail Providing and fixing 950mm deep complete front counter. Complete box to be made up of 19mm thick FR Ply including shelves, shutters, drawers etc. and front fascia made of 12mm thk. CNC cut HDMR board finish with paint B-00A Top and front nosing of partition & complete counter to be finished with Corian CR-01. At front of counter, SS skirting to be provided of 100mm height as mentioned in drawing. Above that CNC cut 12mm thk. HDMR to be provided of pattern as shown in the detail drawing finished with PU Paint B-1001A Further above this, 12mm thk. Provision of LED strip to be made at bottom of nosing of counter & partition both. Rear surfaces of partition & counter and all internal visible surfaces & drawers, shutters of counter to be finished with Laminate LM-02. Sneeze Guard made of toughned glass of thickness as mentioned in drawing with chamfered edges to be provided at top of counter as shown in detail drawing. Cut-out for ban marle to be made in counter as shown in the drawing. Provision of POS machine and cash till/drawer to be made in the counter. Provision for wire manager, electrical etc to completed as per details & design provided or as directed by Architect. Cost includes completing the job including all finishes with all necessary hardware complete as mentioned in detail drawings.	Sqm	15.00				
a	Shawarma Counter front				2.91	0.98	1.0
	Shawarma Counter top				2.91	0.95	1.0
b	Tacos Counter front				2.90	0.98	1.0
	Tacos Counter top				2.90	0.95	1.0
c	Masala kitchen-Front				3.10	0.98	1
	Masala kitchen-Top				0.80	0.98	1
	Total Bill Qty						3.04
	Previous Bill Qty						0.78
	Present Bill Qty						16.00
Total							
8.00							
7.00							

Divesh Tarpatti
30/05/24

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Previous Bill Qty	Present Bill Qty	Total
4.2	Back Counter Providing & fixing total 750mm deep complete back counter and DB box cabinet made of 19mm thk. FR Ply. Complete box to be made up of 19mm thk FR Ply including shelves & shutters finished with laminate LM-02 from all visible surfaces. Provision of open space to be left at some area as shown in elevation/detail drawing to accommodate equipments under it. Shutter of DB box to be made louvered with 19mm thk. FR Ply finished with laminate finish as shown in detail/elevation drawing. Providing & fixing concealed SS sink & counter mount mixer is included in the job. Top of counter and front rising to be finished with stone. ST01. Provision for sink, mixer, plumbing and electrical points etc to be completed as per details & design provided or as directed by Architect. Cost includes completing the job including all finishes with all necessary hard ware complete as mentioned in detail drawings. Elevation area shall be measured. Base Rate of Laminate - Rs.1400/- Per sheet.	Sqm	9.00					
	a) Shawarma back Counter back							
	b) Tacos back Counter back							
	c) Masala Kitchen back Counter							
	Total Bill Qty				3.00	0.98	1.0	2.925
	Previous Bill Qty				3.00	0.98	1.0	2.925
	Present Bill Qty				3.00	0.98	1.0	2.925
							Total	8.775
								6.175
								3.4
4.3	Overhead Storage Cabinet Providing and fixing in position 500mm deep Overhead Storage with a horizontal shelf in the center and openable shutters at front. Complete unit & shall to be made of FR Ply of 19mm thk. finished with laminate LM-01 from all sides. Provision for 25x12mm aluminum strip light to be made under the unit as shown in detail drawing. Menu screens to be fixed over the openable shutters in detail drawing. shutters behind these to be made upward openable with clip-on system and the Rate shall include all wastage, necessary hardware, fixtures. All complete as per the details, drawings or as directed by Architect/Engineer. Front Elevation Area to be Measured. Base Rate of Laminate - Rs.1400/- Per sheet.	Sqm	7.00					
	a) Shawarma							
	b) Tacos							
	c) Masala Kitchen				3.00	0.90	1	2.70
					3.44	0.90	1	3.10
	LESS OVERBIDN QTY (CHECK IN FINAL BILL)				2.80	0.90	1	2.52
	Total Bill Qty							
	Previous Bill Qty							
	Present Bill Qty							
							Total	-1.32
								7
								0
								7
6.4	Counter Bulkhead (On all Side) Providing & fixing 200mm wide & 350mm high bulkhead made of double MS framework of 40x40mm (framework to be followed with Fire Resistant Coating) wrapped with 12mm thk. Bison board on both inside & out side surfaces & cut HDHR Board in horizontal planks finished with PU paint 8-1008. Provision to recess & front bulkhead. Signage inside the bulkhead alongwith its electrical point to be made on both left side & front bulkhead. Support of bulkhead to be taken from MS structure provided inside rear bison panelling and bison partition on both left & right side. Please refer the elevation drawing and ceiling drawing for more details of bulkhead and partition/panelling. Rate is inclusive of all necessary hardware & fixtures. Running length of center line of bulkhead from top to be measured.	Rm	14.00					
	a) F To E							
	E To I				7.00		1	7.00
	Total Bill Qty				6.30		1	6.30
	Previous Bill Qty							
	Present Bill Qty							
							Total	13.3
								9
								4.3
6.6	FLUSH DOOR Flush Door: Providing and fixing single leaf solid core flush door 35mm thick factory made, finished on both sides with 1.0mm thick laminate (KM-03) of approved shade as indicated in drawing. Shutter to be lipped on all sides with 12mm thick teak wood beading. Applicable hardwares to be considered for following doors according to requirement as per detailed drawings including below mentioned hardware-Door closer, SS Ball bearing Hinges, SS foot operated Door stopper, SS Mortise Latch Lock / concealed dead lock, SS Mortise Handle, 900x211	Nos.	1.00					1.00
	Total Bill Qty							
	Previous Bill Qty							
	Present Bill Qty							
							Total	1.00
								0
								1
6.7	Planter Boxes Providing and fixing in position Planter Box of size - 1900mm long, 1200mm high & 190mm width (including all finishes). Box to be made of 12mm thk. waterproof fixed on all sides of double MS framework of size 40x40mm (framework to be followed with Fire Resistant Coating) fixed on the floor. Box to be finished with 8mm thick laminate (LM-02) with 6mm thick groove between laminated planks from top. Provision of electrical point for light fixtures to be made in planter box as per drawing. Rate shall include all wastage, necessary hardware, fixtures. All complete as per the details, drawings or as directed by Architect/Engineer.	Sqm	3.00					
	Planter Boxes				1.90		1.2	1
	Total Bill Qty							
	Previous Bill Qty							
	Present Bill Qty							
							Total	2.28
								0
								2.28
6.8	Planter Box with Sofa seating Providing and fixing in position Planter Box with seating of size - 3020mm long, 1200mm high & 190mm width (including all finishes). Box to be made of 12mm thk. waterproof fixed on all sides of double MS framework of size 40x40mm (framework to be followed with Fire Resistant Coating) fixed on the floor. Box to be finished with 8mm thick laminate (LM-02) with 6mm thick groove between laminated planks from top. Provision of electrical point for light fixtures to be made in planter box as per drawing. including seating arrangements both side of partition having width of 500mm each side framing made made with 40x40mm Ms frame (framework to be followed with Fire Resistant Coating) fixed on the floor and partition covered base 19mm thick FR ply+12mm thick FR ply finished with laminate (LM-02).seating top finished with cushioned form With Leatherite & 100mm thick HD Foam used in seat & same finish in Back support of size 400mm high and 60mm thick. Rate shall include all wastage, necessary hardware, fixtures. All complete as per the details, drawings or as directed by Architect/Engineer.	RMT	3.02					

Divesh Tarkpathi
30/05/24

BILL OF QUANTITIES - INTERIOR WORKS
D41 - Shawarma, Tacos, Burger

cvp

S.No.	Location	Description	Unit	Qty	L	W	H	Nox	Qty	Remark	
FLOORING, PARTING & CLADDING WORKS											
1.1 FLOORING											
1.1.1	TL-01 FOH FLOOR	Providing & Laying FULL BODY VITRIFIED PRINTED TILES TL-01 of Size 600x600 mm, Make, Grout as specified in the drawing or material schedule, refer as shown in flooring layout. Plan area to be measured. Base Rate of Tile - Rs.100/- Sq.Ft	Sqm	18.00							
	a	F-TO E-F-G			7.25	1.20		1	8.7		
	b	H-TO I-JH			6.10	1.20		1	7.32		
	Total Bill Qty								Total	14.02	
	Previous Bill Qty									14.02	
	Present Bill Qty									0	✓
1.1.1	TL-02 FOH FLOOR	Providing & Laying FULL BODY VITRIFIED WOODEN TILES TL-02 of Size as per material schedule, Make, Grout as specified in the drawing or material schedule, refer as shown in flooring layout. Plan area to be measured. Base Rate of Tile - Rs.100/- Sq.Ft	Sqm	48.00							
	a	G-TO H TO I			6.00	6.10		1	36.6		
	b	KD To J			4.00	3.00		1	12		
	Total Bill Qty								Total	48.6	
	Previous Bill Qty									47.1	
	Present Bill Qty									0	✓
1.1.2	TL-03 BOH FLOOR	FULL BODY VITRIFIED TILE, Size- 600x600mm, Make - Nitco, Product Code - BELGIUM GREY TILE, refer as shown in detail drawing. Base Rate of Tile - Rs.100/- Sq.Ft.	Sqm	42.00							
	a	AB To C			10.25	3.03		1	31.0575		
	b	CD To E			3.25	3.00		1	9.75		
	Total Bill Qty								Total	40.8075	
	Previous Bill Qty									40.8075	
	Present Bill Qty									0	✓
1.2	INLAY & TRANSITION PROFILE										
	Providing & fixing of transition profile, custom made in desired location as per drawing, in between different types of flooring materials or wall cladding materials, including all necessary fixing arrangements etc. complete as per design and drawing as per satisfaction of Project Manager.										
1.2.1	MT-01	Flooring 5mm w metal SS trim profile at the corner of flooring as shown in detail drawing & design.	Rm.	35.00						33.5	
	Total Bill Qty								Total	33.5	
	Previous Bill Qty									0	
	Present Bill Qty									33.5	✓
1.3	TILE CLADDING										
	Providing and fixing tiles in cladding/ dado/ jamb/ soffit/ all of uniform thickness, size, shade and pattern as approved, fixed with rich cement slurry over a bedding plaster of cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement : 3 fine sand) of minimum 20mm or more thickness/ 7mm thick adhesive to masonry/RCC structure, including the cost of rough base plaster, providing grooves using 2/3mm PVC spacers and grouted with EPOXY grouts of latitecrete / Kerakoll- make to match shade of tile, cleaning with acid wash, cutting of tile for electrical switches and sockets, curing, Cello bubble/ Adhesive sheet roll for protection layer etc. complete in all respects as per drawing and as directed by Project Manager.										
1.3.1	TL-04 SHAARMA BOH AREA	Providing & Laying FULL BODY VITRIFIED PRINTED TILES TL-04 of Size 300x300mm as per material schedule, Make, Grout as specified in the drawing or material schedule, refer as shown in flooring layout. Plan area to be measured. Base Rate of Tile - Rs.210/- Sq.Ft	Sqm	7.00							
	a	on wall section I- AB To C			3.83			0.7	1	2.681	
	b	on Wall shawarma -DE To F									
	Total Bill Qty								Total	2.481	
	Previous Bill Qty									2.481	
	Present Bill Qty									0	✓
1.3.2	TL-05 SHAARMA BOH AREA	Providing & Laying FULL BODY VITRIFIED WHITE SUBWAY TILES TL-05 of Size 74x300 mm as per material schedule, Make, Grout as specified in the drawing or material schedule, refer as shown in flooring layout. Plan area to be measured. Base Rate of Tile - Rs.150/- Sq.Ft	Sqm	5.00							
		AB-TO C			2.80			1.5	1	4.2	
	Total Bill Qty								Total	4.2	
	Previous Bill Qty									4.2	
	Present Bill Qty									0	✓
1.3.3	TL-06 FOH WALL	Providing & Laying Ceramic CLEO MUSTARD GLOSSY SUBWAT WALL TILE TL-06 of Size 75x300MM, Make, Grout as specified in the drawing or material schedule, refer as shown in wall finishes layout. Base Rate of Tile - Rs.150/- Sq.Ft.	Sqm	17.00							
		AB TO C			2.80			1.5	1	4.2	
		CD TO E			2.80			1.5	1	4.2	
		FG TO H			3.48			0.7	1	2.436	
	Total Bill Qty								Total	10.836	

Divesh Tinkathi
30/05/24

		Planter Box with Sofa seating						3.02	
		Total Bill Qty						3.02	
		Previous Bill Qty						0	
		Present Bill Qty						3.02	
								Total	
								3.02	
6.9	LT panel	Providing & Fixing LT panel : 900mm deep LT panel cabinet made of 19mm thk. FR Ply. Complete box to be made up of 19mm thick FR Ply with laminate LM-02 from all visible surfaces. Provision of open space to be left at some area as shown in elevation/detail drawing to accommodate equipments under it. Shutter be made louvered with 19mm thk. FR Ply finished with laminate finish as shown in detail/elevation drawings. Cost includes completing the job including all finishes with all necessary hard ware complete as mentioned in detail drawings. Elevation area shall be measured. Base Rate of Laminate - Rs. 1400/- Per sheet. Size 1200x500x2100mm.	Nos.	1.00					
		DB Shutter Tacos area						1	
		Total Bill Qty						1	
		Previous Bill Qty						0	
		Present Bill Qty						1	
		Sub Total						1	
		SIGNAGES							
7.1	SIGNAGES	SIGNAGES in III Acrylic signaga -3mm thk Acrylic router cut White & Red colour front & all sides in same colour. Size:1000 X 250mm	No.	12.00					
		Sub Total							

Divesh Tsikathi
30/05/24